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SHESTAKOV

Yacht Sales

PAPER CHASE — CATALINA

Builder: CATALINA LOA:29'11" (9.12m)
Year Built: 1981 Beam: 10' 10" (3.30m)
Model: Cruising Sailboat Max Draft: 5' 3" (1.60m)

H{T-H PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
Paper Chase — CATALINA from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on
our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Paper Chase — CATALINA or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435


https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
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SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Priced to sell now, she is in the water and an exceptional value due to the owner's recent new
boat delivery. She is in excellent condition mechanically, has detailed maintenance records, and
is in sail away condition. Just listed 10/27/18 when these photos were taken......she won't last
long at this price.

The Catalina 30 remains extremely popular with cruisers, due to its wide and deep hull creating
exceptional volume above and below decks and for its stability under sail. This is a great coastal
cruiser or weekender.

Please see below and full specs for additional information and photos.
Additional Specs, Equipment and Information:

Builder/Designer

Builder: Catalina Designer: Butler

Dimensions

LOA: 30" Beam: 10" 10" Displacement: 10200 Draft: 5' 3" Ballast: 4200
Engines

3 Cylinder Westerbeke Diesel Engine

Tankage

Fuel: 20 Water: 40 Holding: 10AccommodationsU shaped convertible dinette model sleeps 2,
double quarter berth to starboard aft sleeps 2, Forward cabin sleeps 2 on V berth and the
starboard settee in the salon can sleep 1. New interior vinyl cushions. Blue dodger and sail
covers.

Galley

2 burner Hille alcohol stove with oven
Ice box and dry storage

6 gal water heater

Hot and cold pressure water

Double stainless sink

Electrical

e 2 batteries

Andrey Shestakov Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com
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e 12vDC/110v AC

e Dockside electric cables
e Battery charger

e Automatic bilge pump

e Danforth anchor, chain & rode

e Bow pulpit, stern rail & stanchions
e Fenders and lines

e Life jackets

Electronics

e Bulkhead compass
e VHF
e Depth

Sails and Rigging

e Main and roller furl 135 in good cond

¢ All halyards and sheets new 2016

Page 5 of 18

MechanicalThe Westerbeke 3 cylinder diesel engine had an out of boat maintenance by Brewer

Yacht Yard.

New since 2016:

-Engine instrument panel-Engine mounts-Seacock and strainer-Exhaust manifold and elbow-
Heat exchanger-Muffler-Starter, alternator, hoses, fuel lines-Shift and throttle cables-Fuel and air

filters-Engine and transmission paint

Basic Information

Category: Cruising Sailboat

Year Built: 1981

Dimensions
LOA: 29" 11" (9.12m)

Max Draft: 5' 3" (1.60m)

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Model Year: 1981

Country: United States

Beam: 10' 10" (3.30m)

MFG Length: 30' 0" (9.14m)

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com
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Speed, Capacities and Weight

Displacement: 10200 Pounds Holding Tank: 10 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 20 Gallons

Accommodations

Total Cabins: 1 Total Berths: 7

Total Heads: 1

Hull and Deck Information

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Engine Information

Engines: 1 Manufacturer: westerbeke
Model: 3 cylinder Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Overview

Accommodations

¢ sleeps 7 in comfort;

e 2in fwd cabin, 2 on dinette conversion, one of stb. settee in main cabin, 2 in oversize
quarterberth that extends under the cockpit floor

¢ lots of ventilation in overhead ports

e magazine/book rack

e opening ports forward

e spacious interior

e New cushions(2017), original madras cushions are available

Galley and Head

¢ 2 burner alcohol Hille stove with oven
e ice chest

¢ double stainless sink

¢ Holding tank

e ample food and equipment storage

Electronics and Electrical

e VHF radio
e Compass
e Depth/speed/distance

Hull and Deck

¢ Mast pulled and inspected 6/2016

e Hull stripped and barrier coated 5/2017
o teak cockpit table

e shore power cord 30 amp shore power
¢ nav lights

e 36" wheel

e outboard motor mount on stern rail

e anchor roller

o Coast guard safety package inc.

Andrey Shestakov Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com
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Sails and Rigging

windex

2 flag halyards

2 reefing line

jib halyard

spare halyard

main halyard

135 roller furling jib
main sail

Roller furling

10. 2 winch handles

11. Lewmar self-tailing winches 40(primary)
12. Lewmar 15 cabin-top
13. 2#10's on mast

©NOoO Ok WND A

©

DisclaimerThe Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated.
This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.

Andrey Shestakov Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com
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PHOTOS
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Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL

headquarters.

Contact details

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Telephones
USA: +1(954)274-4435

Office hours
Monday — Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT

Address

T - Daytons Beach
Orlando
o

9
Tampa kissimmee
Florida

aFalm Bay

o
Sarasata West Palm

|
CapeOCmaI Freeport
Bonita Springss  Boca Ratol yarhaur Towne Marina

‘%) port everglades
< boatyard

o
Homestead Nassau
Q

The
Bahamas

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Sunday: closed

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com
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	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	DETAILED INFORMATION
	Overview
	Exclusions
	Disclaimer

	PHOTOS
	2
	3
	4
	5
	7
	6
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	23
	22
	24
	25
	27
	26
	28
	29
	30
	31
	32
	33
	34

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


